

STANDIFIRD SUBDIVISION REPLAT BLOCK I

DEDICATION	
That the undersigned George Standifird is the owner of that recompanying plat thereof:	
That the said owner has caused the said real property to be la Block I, a subdivision of a part of the County of Mesa	aid out and surveyed as Standifird Subdivision, Re
That said owner does hereby dedicate and set apart all of the state of the public forever and hereby dedicate those portions of said on the accompanying plat as easements for the poles and cables; storm and sanitary sewer mains; water mains; gas powhich are labeled as irrigation easements on the accompanying plat of irrigation ditches, flumes and conduits;	aid real property which are labeled as utility ease enance of such utilities as telephone and electric li pipe lines; and those portions of said real property
That all expenses for installation of utilities or ditches referred graveling or improvements shall be financed by the seller or purchase	er not the County of Mesa.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said George Standifird has caused his func. A. D., 1962.	s name to be hereunto subscribed this 4 day of Lewige Standard George Standard
STATE OF COLORADO } ss COUNTY OF MESA } ss The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 4	The stance AD 1052
by George Standifird. My Commission expires	Notary Public
CLERK AND RECORDER'S CE	CERTIFICATE 817876
STATE OF COLORADO ss COUNTY OF MESA I hereby certify that this instrument was filed in my office at _ and is duly recorded in Plat Book No	90 o'clock A.M. Jul 121962 A.D.,
Fees 8 600	Clerk and Recorder By
COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION Approved this, A.D., 196 County Planning Commission of the County of Mesa, Colorado.	

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

- I, Ridhard J Mandeville do hereby certify that the accompanying plat of Standifird Subdivision, Replat Block I,
- a subdivision of a part of the County of Mesa, has been prepared under my direction, and accurately represents
- a field survey of same.

191-B

WESTERN ENGINEERS, INC PLAT OF

STANDIFIRD SUBDIVISION REPLAT BLOCK I

MESA COUNTY, COLORADO

722000 BURVEYED ____ DRAWN __C_VB __ TRACED _FB.F___ GRAND JUNCTION, COLO. DWG. 1-199-3 5/21/62 01198401.tif